Swim Trophy - 2iéme étape
Esch/Alzette, 8.3.2026

Event 3 Women, 100m Medley 2015 and older
08.03.2026 - 9:52 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 10
2 ELEFTHERIOU Danae 13 Lux Sharks NT
3 FLEMING Lena 12 Swimming Luxembourg NT
4 DEPREZ Gabrielle 14 Swimming Luxembourg NT
Heat 2 of 10
2 MESZAROS Dora 12 Swimming Luxembourg NT
3 BUZAN Avelina 13 Swimming Luxembourg NT
4 MOGA Carolina 14  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 3 of 10
1 JUNG COLLE Maya 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang NT
2 LANDSBERG Eva 14  Swimming Luxembourg NT
3 SCHMIT Lou 14  Swimming Luxembourg NT
4 HOMMA Chihiro 12 Swimming Luxembourg NT
5 POPOQV Darina 13  Swimming Luxembourg NT
Heat 4 of 10
1 RYCKAERT Clemence 13 Swimming Luxembourg NT
2 ROZALES Noa 13 Swimming Luxembourg NT
3 AJDARPASIC Samaira 15 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:05.56
4 SHEHATA Sara 14  Swimming Luxembourg 2:08.20
5 PAULY Michele 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang NT
Heat 5 of 10
1 CAPPELLETTI Lea 14  Swimming Luxembourg 2:05.35
2 STALAUSKAITE Beata 11 Swimming Luxembourg 1:56.93
3 AMARGIANOU Lydia 14  Swimming Luxembourg 1:52.96
4 TASI MOTA Rebeka-Lys 14  Swimming Luxembourg 1:54.19
5 TOME PEREIRA Lisa 14  Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:02.81
Heat 6 of 10
1 MOMO TAFADJI Lyne Chloe 14  Schwammclub Deifferdang 1:52.89
2 VERRI DA SILVA Giulia 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:51.32
3 MISIRLI Aylin 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:50.28
4 BRIATTE KALEVA Eva 14  Swimming Luxembourg 1:51.26
5 MEASSON Romaine 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:51.91
Heat 7 of 10
1 MOUSSAY Julie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:48.13
2 EVEN Elizabeth 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.16
3 NEDEV Marianne 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.33
4 SCHETTINO Maria 11  Swimming Luxembourg 1:44.39
5 DE SAEDELEER Gwendoline 13 Swimming Luxembourg 1:47.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Cercle de Natation Dudelange

07.03.2026 12:37 - Page 1



Swim Trophy - 2iéme étape
Esch/Alzette, 8.3.2026

Event 3, Women, 100m Medley

Heat 8 of 10

1 BANSAL Siya

2 PRISECARU Clara Maria

3 MENDES GOMES Sofia

4 PATTEN CANDASAMY Mythili
5 LIU Shiyu

Heat 9 of 10

1 DEBRAS Leonore

2 GLOOR Elena

3 DEBRAS Clemence

4 HOCQ Eline

5 NDZEBIR Tereza Burinyuy

Heat 10 of 10

1 WAGNER Caroline

2 RUBEN-MAEGAWA Meili

3 KAPANTAIDAKI Maria Rafaela
4 OPREA Giulia Elena

5 CORNEA Lea

13
14
14
09
13

10
11
08
94
12

08
11
09
07
13

Schwammclub Deifferdang
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Schwammoclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Cercle de Natation Dudelange

1:41.18
1:37.78
1:35.80
1:36.17
1:39.62

1:35.00
1:33.15
1:32.22
1:33.00
1:33.92

1:28.25
1:27.02
1:17.16
1:22.75
1:28.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Cercle de Natation Dudelange

07.03.2026 12:37 - Page 2



