



Swim Trophy - 2ième étape  
Esch/Alzette, 8.3.2026

Event 3  
08.03.2026 - 9:52

Women, 100m Medley

2015 and older  
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 10

2	ELEFThERIOU Danae	13	Lux Sharks	NT
3	FLEMING Lena	12	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
4	DEPREZ Gabrielle	14	Swimming Luxembourg	NT

Heat 2 of 10

2	MESZAROS Dora	12	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
3	BUZAN Avelina	13	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
4	MOGA Carolina	14	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 3 of 10

1	JUNG COLLE Maya	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	NT
2	LANDSBERG Eva	14	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
3	SCHMIT Lou	14	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
4	HOMMA Chihiro	12	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
5	POPOV Darina	13	Swimming Luxembourg	NT

Heat 4 of 10

1	RYCKAERT Clemence	13	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
2	ROZALES Noa	13	Swimming Luxembourg	NT
3	AJDARPASIC Samaira	15	Schwammclub Deifferdang	2:05.56
4	SHEHATA Sara	14	Swimming Luxembourg	2:08.20
5	PAULY Michele	13	Schwammclub Deifferdang	NT

Heat 5 of 10

1	CAPPELLETTI Lea	14	Swimming Luxembourg	2:05.35
2	STALAUSSKAITE Beata	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:56.93
3	AMARGIANOU Lydia	14	Swimming Luxembourg	1:52.96
4	TASI MOTA Rebeka-Lys	14	Swimming Luxembourg	1:54.19
5	TOME PEREIRA Lisa	14	Schwammclub Deifferdang	2:02.81

Heat 6 of 10

1	MOMO TAFADJI Lyne Chloe	14	Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:52.89
2	VERRI DA SILVA Giulia	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:51.32
3	MISIRLI Aylin	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:50.28
4	BRIATTE KALEVA Eva	14	Swimming Luxembourg	1:51.26
5	MEASSON Romaine	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:51.91

Heat 7 of 10

1	MOUSSAY Julie	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:48.13
2	EVEN Elizabeth	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:47.16
3	NEDEV Marianne	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:44.33
4	SCHETTINO Maria	11	Swimming Luxembourg	1:44.39
5	DE SAEDELEER Gwendoline	13	Swimming Luxembourg	1:47.36



Swim Trophy - 2ième étape  
Esch/Alzette, 8.3.2026

---

Event 3, Women, 100m Medley

Heat 8 of 10

1 BANSAL Siya	13 Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:41.18
2 PRISECARU Clara Maria	14 Swimming Luxembourg	1:37.78
3 MENDES GOMES Sofia	14 Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:35.80
4 PATTEN CANDASAMY Mythili	09 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:36.17
5 LIU Shiyu	13 Swimming Luxembourg	1:39.62

Heat 9 of 10

1 DEBRAS Leonore	10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:35.00
2 GLOOR Elena	11 Swimming Luxembourg	1:33.15
3 DEBRAS Clemence	08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:32.22
4 HOCQ Eline	94 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	1:33.00
5 NDZEBIR Tereza Burinyuy	12 Schwammclub Deifferdang	1:33.92

Heat 10 of 10

1 WAGNER Caroline	08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:28.25
2 RUBEN-MAEGAWA Meili	11 Swimming Luxembourg	1:27.02
3 KAPANTAIDAKI Maria Rafaela	09 Swimming Luxembourg	1:17.16
4 OPREA Giulia Elena	07 Swimming Luxembourg	1:22.75
5 CORNEA Lea	13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange	1:28.03